
Mod 5

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

35 Isla Evans Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5 12.450 1 2.5 11.000 7 2.9 11.100 4 2.8 11.700 7 = 46.250 1

33 Anabelle Mcadie The Meapa Mod 5 11.400 20 = 3.1 11.750 1 2.8 10.850 7 2.8 11.550 11 = 45.550 2 =

14 Bella Morris Horsham Mod 5 12.000 5 3.2 10.700 14 = 2.9 10.900 6 2.9 11.950 2 = 45.550 2 =

8 Sienna Marodeen Chichester M5-Chichester A Mod 5 11.100 28 = 3.1 11.700 2 2.9 10.500 14 2.8 12.000 1 45.300 4

30 Anais Evison L&D Mod 5 10.550 38 = 2.9 11.150 5 2.2 11.050 5 2.8 11.950 2 = 44.700 5

34 Alisa Sturrock Weald Mod 5 11.450 19 2.5 11.050 6 2.8 10.800 8 2.8 11.200 18 = 44.500 6

12 Lucy Stafford Deal M5-Deal A Mod 5 10.700 35 = 2.8 11.300 3 2.8 11.100 3 2.8 11.150 23 44.250 7

15 Miranda Nolan Horsham Mod 5 11.950 6 = 2.8 10.750 13 2.9 9.500 23 2.8 11.900 4 44.100 8

24 Marlie Pelling Wickers Mod 5 10.950 32 = 2.8 10.800 12 2.9 10.750 9 = 2.7 11.100 25 = 43.600 9

39 Sophie Beane Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5 12.300 3 2.5 9.500 30 = 2.9 10.650 12 2.8 10.950 29 43.400 10

18 Elis Duviau Velocity M5-Velocity A Mod 5 11.300 25 3.1 10.650 17 2.9 10.750 9 = 2.7 10.650 35 43.350 11

13 Bella Crossland Deal M5-Deal A Mod 5 11.000 31 2.5 10.850 9 = 2.4 10.200 17 2.8 11.050 27 43.100 12

49 Maddison Macey Gillingham M5-Gillingham A Mod 5 12.100 4 2.5 10.150 22 2.9 9.250 26 = 2.9 11.500 13 = 43.000 13

31 Lexie Collins Gymco Mod 5 10.150 44 3.1 11.200 4 2.8 11.200 1 2.9 10.400 43 42.950 14

11 Gabrielle Pearce Deal M5-Deal A Mod 5 11.650 13 = 2.5 10.850 9 = 2.4 9.850 19 2.9 10.550 37 = 42.900 15

32 Ruby Hollands Gymco Mod 5 11.600 17 = 3.1 10.900 8 2.2 9.600 22 2.9 10.700 33 = 42.800 16

17 Caitlin Ross Kent College M5-Kent College A Mod 5 11.100 26 = 2.5 8.950 38 = 2.9 11.150 2 2.8 11.550 11 = 42.750 17

4 Josie Cooper CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5 10.700 35 = 2.5 9.750 26 = 2.9 10.400 15 2.8 11.850 5 42.700 18

21 Scarlet Quinton Weybourne M5-Weybourne A Mod 5 11.800 8 = 3.1 9.500 30 = 2.9 10.350 16 2.9 11.000 28 42.650 19

20 Madeleine Browne Velocity M5-Velocity A Mod 5 11.800 8 = 2.8 8.700 43 2.8 10.600 13 2.9 11.500 13 = 42.600 20

27 Mia Hilton Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5 11.650 16 2.5 9.050 37 2.9 9.950 18 2.8 11.750 6 42.400 21

28 Lydia Taylor Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5 10.600 37 2.9 9.350 35 2.9 10.700 11 2.8 11.450 15 = 42.100 22

7 Mia Waldock CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5 11.750 11 2.5 10.850 9 = 2.9 8.250 36 2.8 11.200 18 = 42.050 23

38 Lily Alford Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5 11.650 13 = 2.5 10.050 23 2.3 9.100 28 2.8 11.200 18 = 42.000 24

10 Brooke Sullivan Chichester M5-Chichester A Mod 5 10.500 40 3.1 10.200 20 = 2.3 9.400 24 2.8 11.700 7 = 41.800 25
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Womens Gymnastics
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Vault Bars Beam Floor

1 Beth Wilson 1066 Mod 5 10.950 32 = 3.2 9.800 25 3.0 9.750 20 2.7 11.100 25 = 41.600 26

6 Georgia Hall CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5 10.450 41 2.5 10.500 18 2.3 8.800 30 = 2.8 11.700 7 = 41.450 27 =

9 Olivia Steele Chichester M5-Chichester A Mod 5 11.800 8 = 2.5 9.400 32 = 2.9 8.800 30 = 2.8 11.450 15 = 41.450 27 =

16 Jemima Cynk Kent College M5-Kent College A Mod 5 12.350 2 2.6 10.700 14 = 2.3 7.550 42 2.8 10.450 41 = 41.050 29

47 Eva Eacott Gillingham M5-Gillingham A Mod 5 11.350 23 2.5 9.800 24 2.9 9.650 21 2.9 9.950 45 40.750 30

19 Florence Currie Velocity M5-Velocity A Mod 5 11.650 13 = 2.8 9.600 29 2.9 8.400 35 3.0 10.700 33 = 40.350 31 =

46 Honey-Safia Mead K.G.A M5-K.G.A A Mod 5 11.600 17 = 2.6 9.750 26 = 2.3 7.900 39 = 2.8 11.100 24 40.350 31 =

2 Sophie Jaquet 1066 Mod 5 10.200 43 2.5 9.400 32 = 2.8 9.250 26 = 2.8 11.250 17 40.100 33

36 Annabel Joint Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5 11.950 6 = 2.5 8.450 44 1.8 8.450 34 2.8 11.150 22 40.000 34

44 Hollie Rogers K.G.A M5-K.G.A A Mod 5 11.350 24 2.5 9.700 28 2.9 9.050 29 2.8 9.600 46 39.700 35

40 Niamh Kavanagh K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5 11.700 12 2.5 9.400 32 = 2.3 7.900 39 = 2.8 10.500 39 = 39.500 36

37 Tara Maxwell Tolworth Mod 5 11.050 30 2.5 8.250 46 1.8 9.300 25 2.8 10.850 31 39.450 37

43 Keira Russell K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5 11.400 20 = 2.6 8.950 38 = 2.9 8.500 33 2.8 10.550 37 = 39.400 38

23 Florence Fenton Weybourne M5-Weybourne A Mod 5 9.000 45 2.5 10.650 16 2.8 8.750 32 2.8 10.800 32 39.200 39

3 Tara Walker Bourne Mod 5 11.400 22 2.5 9.250 36 1.9 8.100 37 2.9 9.400 47 38.150 40

29 Evelynn Woods Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5 10.950 32 = 2.5 8.350 45 2.3 7.700 41 2.8 10.900 30 37.900 41

5 Ezri-May Brown CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5 8.600 46 2.5 10.300 19 2.3 6.950 45 2.8 11.200 18 = 37.050 42

26 Holly Bolman Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5 10.550 38 = 2.5 8.950 38 = 2.3 6.850 46 2.2 10.500 39 = 36.850 43

42 Jessica Hall K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5 10.300 42 2.6 8.850 41 2.9 7.050 44 2.8 10.400 44 36.600 44 =

41 Rose Durrand K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5 11.100 28 = 2.5 7.650 47 2.9 7.400 43 2.8 10.450 41 = 36.600 44 =

25 Matilda Cadby Wickers Mod 5 11.100 26 = 2.8 8.800 42 0.0 0.000 47 = 2.8 11.650 10 31.550 46

45 Lily Francis K.G.A M5-K.G.A A Mod 5 0.000 47 = 2.9 10.200 20 = 2.9 8.050 38 2.8 10.600 36 28.850 47
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Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Mod 3

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

59 Rowan Waine L&D Mod 3 11.600 2 2.7 11.400 3 3.1 11.500 1 3.1 11.450 5 45.950 1

67 Erin Seamark The Meapa M3-The Meapa A Mod 3 11.700 1 2.7 11.250 5 = 3.2 10.900 4 3.6 11.850 1 45.700 2

62 Grace Spindler Wickers Mod 3 11.450 3 2.7 11.600 1 = 3.0 10.850 6 3.2 11.050 11 44.950 3

57 Amy Boucher Greenhill M3-Greenhill A Mod 3 10.800 18 = 2.7 11.100 9 3.0 11.400 2 3.2 11.500 3 = 44.800 4

79 Imogen Hilditch Velocity Mod 3 11.400 4 = 2.7 11.000 11 = 3.3 10.650 7 3.3 11.200 7 44.250 5

65 Holly Hunt The Meapa M3-The Meapa A Mod 3 11.150 10 = 2.7 11.600 1 = 2.6 10.300 9 = 3.6 11.050 10 44.100 6

54 Charlotte Boniface Gillingham Mod 3 11.250 8 2.7 11.250 5 = 2.6 9.400 18 3.2 11.700 2 43.600 7

58 Teya-Ann Mills Greenhill M3-Greenhill A Mod 3 10.500 21 2.5 10.500 16 = 3.0 10.950 3 2.5 11.100 8 = 43.050 8

66 Sienna Swinden The Meapa M3-The Meapa A Mod 3 10.800 18 = 2.5 11.200 8 2.4 10.500 8 2.8 10.500 16 43.000 9

63 Isadora Lee Wickers Mod 3 10.950 15 2.5 11.000 11 = 3.0 9.800 13 3.1 11.100 8 = 42.850 10

56 Emma Wildy Greenhill M3-Greenhill A Mod 3 11.150 10 = 2.6 10.050 21 1.8 10.100 12 3.1 11.250 6 42.550 11

70 Eve Platts-Mills Weald M3-Weald A Mod 3 10.900 16 = 2.5 10.350 18 2.9 10.850 5 2.5 10.300 17 = 42.400 12

53 Sienna Barham Dover Mod 3 11.250 7 2.7 11.250 5 = 1.9 9.500 16 = 3.0 10.300 17 = 42.300 13

68 Issabella Harman Uckfield Mod 3 11.100 14 2.7 11.300 4 2.3 9.550 14 = 2.4 10.200 19 = 42.150 14

73 Isabella Gasson Weybourne M3-Weybourne A Mod 3 11.350 6 2.5 10.500 16 = 3.0 10.300 9 = 2.5 9.750 21 41.900 15

50 Ruby Bowditch Chichester Mod 3 10.350 22 2.7 10.000 22 2.1 9.500 16 = 3.3 10.800 13 40.650 16

55 Evie Sykes Gymco Mod 3 10.050 25 2.7 11.000 11 = 2.5 10.200 11 3.2 9.300 23 40.550 17 =

72 Alesha Naidu Weybourne M3-Weybourne A Mod 3 11.400 4 = 2.7 10.250 19 = 2.1 8.700 22 3.1 10.200 19 = 40.550 17 =

52 Isabelle Holcroft Chichester Mod 3 11.150 10 = 2.5 9.800 23 2.1 8.000 26 3.2 11.500 3 = 40.450 19

74 Keira Taylor Weybourne M3-Weybourne A Mod 3 10.900 16 = 2.7 10.700 15 2.0 9.550 14 = 2.5 9.250 24 40.400 20 =

60 Caitlin Goodram L&D Mod 3 11.150 10 = 2.7 10.950 14 2.7 7.600 27 3.1 10.700 14 40.400 20 =

69 Ruslana Kompanets Weald M3-Weald A Mod 3 11.200 9 2.5 10.250 19 = 2.5 8.500 23 2.4 9.600 22 39.550 22

76 Sophie Raine Stellar M3-Stellar A Mod 3 10.150 24 2.5 9.600 24 2.1 8.350 24 3.2 10.900 12 39.000 23

64 Hannah Cole 1066 Mod 3 10.250 23 2.5 11.050 10 2.4 9.300 20 1.3 8.150 26 38.750 24

71 Issy Mouser Weald M3-Weald A Mod 3 9.050 27 2.6 9.100 25 2.3 9.350 19 3.0 10.600 15 38.100 25

75 Natalia Tennant Stellar M3-Stellar A Mod 3 10.700 20 2.5 8.600 27 1.6 9.250 21 2.4 8.950 25 37.500 26

77 Alice Roberts Stellar M3-Stellar A Mod 3 8.450 28 2.5 8.700 26 2.4 8.200 25 1.2 7.200 28 32.550 27

51 Amelia Cox Chichester Mod 3 9.950 26 1.4 6.750 28 1.6 7.000 28 1.3 8.000 27 31.700 28
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Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Mod 7

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

98 Lola Boniface Greenhill M7-Greenhill A Mod 7 12.350 13 = 2.5 11.200 1 2.8 11.500 1 2.8 11.700 3 46.750 1

100 Cleo Auckland Greenhill M7-Greenhill A Mod 7 12.450 9 = 1.9 10.700 9 2.8 11.100 2 2.8 11.850 2 46.100 2

113 Chloe Gillingham Chichester M7-Chichester A Mod 7 12.150 17 = 1.9 10.550 12 2.8 11.050 4 2.8 11.950 1 45.700 3

99 Jessica Scallan Greenhill M7-Greenhill A Mod 7 12.600 5 = 1.9 10.850 5 2.8 10.800 8 2.8 11.200 7 = 45.450 4

101 Ruby Anderson Gymco Mod 7 12.300 16 2.6 10.500 13 2.7 11.100 3 2.8 11.300 6 45.200 5

105 Freya Hoppin Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7 12.750 2 2.5 10.600 10 = 2.7 10.600 14 2.8 11.200 7 = 45.150 6

92 Belle Penny CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7 12.450 9 = 1.9 10.900 2 = 2.3 10.150 19 2.8 11.600 4 45.100 7

96 Isabelle Smissen Deal Mod 7 12.550 7 = 1.9 10.450 14 2.8 10.950 5 2.8 11.050 12 = 45.000 8

102 Jessica Bayntun K.G.A Mod 7 12.650 3 = 2.6 10.750 7 = 2.8 10.450 16 2.8 10.950 19 44.800 9

97 Abigail Hopkin Dover Mod 7 12.150 17 = 1.9 10.900 2 = 2.8 10.600 11 = 2.8 11.100 9 = 44.750 10

95 Alison Mcaulay-Dawson Deal Mod 7 12.050 21 1.9 10.900 2 = 2.8 10.850 7 2.8 10.850 21 = 44.650 11 =

94 Isla Shinebourne CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7 12.650 3 = 1.9 10.000 24 2.8 10.900 6 2.8 11.100 9 = 44.650 11 =

103 Kaycie Gardner K.G.A Mod 7 11.750 25 = 1.9 10.750 7 = 2.8 10.600 11 = 2.8 11.350 5 44.450 13

108 Kathleen Payne 1066 M7-1066 A Mod 7 12.600 5 = 2.0 10.400 15 = 2.8 10.700 9 2.3 10.650 25 44.350 14

88 Jessica Batt CGC M7-CGC B Mod 7 12.150 17 = 1.9 10.400 15 = 2.8 10.500 15 2.8 11.000 15 = 44.050 15

110 Milli-Jayne Phillips 1066 M7-1066 A Mod 7 12.400 11 = 2.0 10.300 19 2.8 9.950 20 2.8 11.100 9 = 43.750 16

112 Isabella Page Chichester Mod 7 11.550 29 1.9 10.600 10 = 2.8 10.600 11 = 2.8 10.900 20 43.650 17

111 Olivia Garfield Chichester M7-Chichester A Mod 7 12.550 7 = 1.9 10.400 15 = 2.8 9.750 22 2.8 10.850 21 = 43.550 18

104 Leyla Davis Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7 11.950 22 = 2.7 10.100 21 2.8 10.350 17 2.8 11.000 15 = 43.400 19

106 Amelie Rice Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7 11.950 22 = 2.5 9.600 26 2.7 10.650 10 2.8 11.050 12 = 43.250 20

114 Adela Baran Chichester M7-Chichester A Mod 7 11.800 24 2.5 10.050 22 = 2.8 10.300 18 2.8 11.050 12 = 43.200 21

89 Victoria Griffin CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7 12.350 13 = 1.9 10.150 20 2.8 9.450 25 2.8 11.000 15 = 42.950 22

115 Neve Blanshard Chichester Mod 7 11.750 25 = 1.9 9.950 25 2.8 9.800 21 2.8 10.800 23 42.300 23

90 Maya Philpot CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7 12.150 17 = 1.9 9.150 27 2.7 9.650 24 2.8 10.700 24 41.650 24

117 Ava Whyton Horsham Mod 7 12.800 1 1.9 10.800 6 2.2 7.900 29 2.8 9.000 27 40.500 25

91 Holly Dunton CGC M7-CGC B Mod 7 11.600 27 = 1.9 9.050 29 2.8 8.450 28 2.8 11.000 15 = 40.100 26

109 Holly Smith 1066 M7-1066 A Mod 7 11.600 27 = 1.9 9.100 28 2.1 8.500 27 2.3 10.600 26 39.800 27

93 Ramashka Caplin CGC M7-CGC B Mod 7 12.400 11 = 1.9 10.050 22 = 2.7 9.400 26 2.6 7.050 28 38.900 28

107 Ella-Louise Viviers Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7 12.350 13 = 2.6 10.350 18 2.8 9.650 23 1.9 5.950 29 38.300 29
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Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Mod 2

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

126 Jessica Clarke The Meapa M2-The Meapa A Mod 2 11.650 3 = 1.6 9.550 7 3.3 11.450 2 3.5 12.000 1 44.650 1

136 Florence Wells Weald M2-Weald A Mod 2 11.600 6 1.6 9.700 5 2.9 10.900 3 3.2 11.600 3 = 43.800 2

139 Hermione Paul Greenhill M2-Greenhill A Mod 2 11.300 16 = 1.6 9.850 4 3.3 11.700 1 2.8 10.900 9 43.750 3

125 Freya Hunt The Meapa M2-The Meapa A Mod 2 11.550 7 = 1.6 9.550 8 = 2.8 10.800 4 3.4 11.350 6 43.250 4

140 Neve Ryan Greenhill M2-Greenhill A Mod 2 11.850 2 1.6 10.000 3 2.8 9.900 9 3.2 11.250 7 = 43.000 5

135 Eve Deadman Weald M2-Weald A Mod 2 11.550 7 = 1.6 10.150 2 2.4 9.500 11 3.3 11.700 2 42.900 6 =

129 Sophie Brewer Stellar Mod 2 11.450 11 = 1.6 9.600 6 3.3 10.250 6 3.4 11.600 3 = 42.900 6 =

142 Emily Milner Gymco Mod 2 11.900 1 1.7 9.550 8 = 3.3 10.500 5 2.8 10.750 11 = 42.700 8

122 Tilly Ruane Uckfield Mod 2 11.400 13 = 2.8 11.400 1 1.6 8.300 17 2.7 10.700 14 41.800 9

141 Amber Lobban Greenhill M2-Greenhill A Mod 2 11.300 16 = 1.6 9.500 10 2.5 8.900 14 3.3 11.250 7 = 40.950 10

133 Kirsty Salmons Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2 11.350 15 1.6 8.800 15 2.5 10.000 7 2.7 10.650 15 40.800 11

143 Rosie Heath Gymco Mod 2 11.650 3 = 1.6 9.450 11 2.7 9.200 13 2.7 10.450 16 40.750 12

137 Charlotte Ng Weald M2-Weald A Mod 2 11.150 18 = 1.6 8.650 17 2.4 9.800 10 2.5 10.750 11 = 40.350 13

132 Olivia Bassani Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2 11.450 11 = 1.6 9.150 12 2.0 9.250 12 2.5 9.750 21 39.600 14

124 Jemma Ridley The Meapa M2-The Meapa A Mod 2 11.150 18 = 1.6 9.050 13 2.7 8.350 16 2.7 10.900 10 39.450 15

131 Eden Rivers Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2 11.650 3 = 1.6 8.800 14 2.0 6.900 20 3.3 10.750 11 = 38.100 16 =

134 Mia Andreou Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2 11.400 13 = 1.6 8.700 16 2.0 8.100 18 2.0 9.900 19 38.100 16 =

128 Ruby Ettridge Wickers Mod 2 11.550 7 = 1.6 8.500 18 3.0 7.500 19 2.7 10.250 17 37.800 18

138 Laura Temple CGC Mod 2 11.550 7 = 1.7 6.050 20 1.7 8.550 15 2.5 10.200 18 36.350 19

130 Tulika Dafria L&D Mod 2 0.000 21 = 1.1 7.600 19 2.6 9.950 8 3.4 11.600 3 = 29.150 20

123 Charlotte Phillips Uckfield Mod 2 11.100 20 0.0 0.000 21 = 0.0 0.000 21 = 2.7 9.900 20 21.000 21

Mod Chal

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

120 Emily Pearce The Meapa Mod Chal 11.650 1 3.2 11.200 1 3.3 12.250 1 3.6 11.900 1 47.000 1

121 Kira Bays The Meapa Mod Chal 11.400 2 1.9 9.200 2 3.2 9.850 3 2.8 11.050 2 41.500 2

119 Ellie Meindl Deal Mod Chal 11.100 3 1.3 6.400 3 2.6 10.450 2 3.5 10.600 3 38.550 3

09/11/2019  18:09

Scoring by  www.gymdata.co.uk



Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Mod 6

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

155 Zara Naidu Weybourne M6-Weybourne A Mod 6 12.250 3 = 2.5 11.000 1 2.8 11.100 5 2.8 11.250 5 = 45.600 1

144 Emily Jones Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6 12.000 11 = 2.5 10.100 12 2.9 11.400 2 2.8 11.300 3 = 44.800 2

149 April Smith Kent College Mod 6 12.050 10 2.7 9.350 21 = 2.9 11.850 1 2.8 11.450 2 44.700 3

146 Lily Wylie Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6 12.200 5 2.5 9.600 20 2.9 11.300 3 2.9 11.300 3 = 44.400 4

147 Brooke Musty Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6 12.150 6 = 2.5 10.350 9 2.9 11.150 4 2.8 10.600 23 44.250 5

148 Holly Earl Horsham Mod 6 12.350 1 2.5 9.900 16 2.9 10.750 7 2.8 11.000 11 44.000 6

145 Megan Lodge Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6 11.800 18 = 2.5 10.300 10 2.9 10.450 9 2.8 11.150 8 43.700 7 =

166 Emilia Allen Gillingham Mod 6 12.150 6 = 2.5 10.550 4 2.8 10.200 10 2.2 10.800 20 43.700 7 =

167 Megan Wood Gillingham Mod 6 12.300 2 2.5 10.400 7 = 2.8 9.300 16 2.8 11.550 1 43.550 9

170 Eden Mooney Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6 11.350 26 2.5 10.250 11 2.9 10.750 6 2.9 10.900 14 = 43.250 10

158 Alissa Graff CGC Mod 6 12.250 3 = 2.6 10.700 3 2.3 9.200 17 2.8 11.050 10 43.200 11

168 Kaytie Tume Alderwood Mod 6 11.850 15 = 2.6 10.400 7 = 2.9 10.100 11 2.4 10.700 21 = 43.050 12

150 Nyla Roberts Kent College Mod 6 12.100 8 = 2.6 10.400 6 2.9 9.050 18 2.8 11.100 9 42.650 13

152 Eloise Henry Weybourne M6-Weybourne A Mod 6 11.950 13 = 2.5 10.050 13 2.2 9.350 15 2.8 11.250 5 = 42.600 14

154 Mia Jennings Weybourne M6-Weybourne B Mod 6 11.950 13 = 2.5 9.100 24 2.8 10.500 8 2.8 10.950 12 = 42.500 15

174 Grace Mcmullan Velocity M6-Velocity B Mod 6 11.600 25 2.5 9.800 17 2.8 9.550 13 2.8 10.900 14 = 41.850 16

173 Poppy Engelbertink Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6 11.850 15 = 2.5 9.800 18 = 2.9 9.500 14 2.9 10.500 25 41.650 17

169 Jessica Khan Velocity M6-Velocity B Mod 6 11.650 21 = 2.5 10.500 5 2.9 8.800 20 2.9 10.450 27 41.400 18

218 Julie Land Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6 11.650 21 = 2.6 9.800 18 = 2.9 8.850 19 2.8 10.950 12 = 41.250 19

153 Purdy Marlow Weybourne M6-Weybourne A Mod 6 11.800 18 = 2.5 9.950 15 2.8 8.450 22 = 2.8 10.900 14 = 41.100 20

171 Erin Plunkett Velocity M6-Velocity B Mod 6 11.250 27 = 2.5 9.250 23 2.9 8.600 21 2.9 10.550 24 39.650 21

172 Tillie Brown Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6 11.800 18 = 2.6 8.700 26 2.3 8.450 22 = 2.8 10.450 26 39.400 22

160 Josie Holden Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6 11.250 27 = 2.6 9.350 21 = 2.2 7.700 26 2.8 10.700 21 = 39.000 23

163 Neve Pepper Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6 11.250 27 = 2.5 7.650 31 2.8 9.650 12 2.8 10.400 28 38.950 24

151 Flora Maclenan Weybourne M6-Weybourne B Mod 6 12.000 11 = 2.6 8.000 29 2.2 7.900 25 2.8 10.800 17 = 38.700 25 =

159 Nell Boulle Stellar M6-Stellar B Mod 6 11.850 15 = 2.5 7.650 30 2.2 8.400 24 2.8 10.800 17 = 38.700 25 =

156 Amelie Mcelhill Weybourne M6-Weybourne B Mod 6 12.100 8 = 2.5 10.750 2 1.5 4.650 31 2.8 10.800 17 = 38.300 27

161 Lois Bradshaw Stellar M6-Stellar B Mod 6 11.650 21 = 2.6 8.450 28 2.8 7.600 27 2.8 9.450 30 37.150 28

162 Georgia Graham Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6 11.200 30 2.6 10.000 14 2.2 6.050 29 2.8 9.800 29 37.050 29

164 Bonnie-May Monk Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6 11.650 21 = 2.6 9.000 25 1.6 4.800 30 2.8 11.200 7 36.650 30

165 Opal Bridgeman Stellar M6-Stellar B Mod 6 10.750 31 2.6 8.550 27 2.8 6.600 28 2.8 9.200 31 35.100 31
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Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Mod 4

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

198 Emilia House Wickers M4-Wickers A Mod 4 12.300 5 = 2.5 11.450 1 2.9 11.450 3 3.2 11.200 15 = 46.400 1

182 Alexia Velarde Rogers Greenhill Mod 4 12.000 11 = 2.5 11.000 7 2.9 11.800 1 3.3 11.500 9 = 46.300 2

179 Rhiannon Kennard Gillingham Mod 4 11.650 23 = 2.5 11.300 2 = 2.8 11.500 2 3.0 11.600 7 46.050 3

189 Elizabeth Stansbury L&D M4-L&D A Mod 4 12.250 8 = 2.5 11.150 5 = 2.8 11.200 4 = 3.1 11.350 14 45.950 4

202 Alice Bowman Wickers Mod 4 12.250 8 = 2.5 11.150 5 = 2.4 10.800 7 3.3 11.600 6 45.800 5

199 Isabelle Rush Wickers M4-Wickers A Mod 4 12.450 3 2.5 11.300 2 = 2.9 9.550 21 = 3.4 11.950 1 45.250 6

200 Elizabeth Shephard Wickers Mod 4 12.550 1 = 2.5 11.300 2 = 1.9 9.450 24 3.2 11.650 5 44.950 7

181 Keira Lewis-Taggart Greenhill Mod 4 11.800 19 = 2.5 10.500 15 = 2.9 11.050 6 3.2 11.500 12 44.850 8

191 Xanthia Master Uckfield Mod 4 12.300 5 = 2.5 10.800 9 = 2.3 9.750 19 3.3 11.500 9 = 44.350 9

196 Isobel Pugh Weybourne M4-Weybourne A Mod 4 11.950 13 = 2.5 10.350 19 = 2.9 10.750 8 2.8 11.000 23 = 44.050 10

188 Nancy Hanson L&D M4-L&D A Mod 4 11.400 33 = 2.6 10.600 12 = 2.8 11.200 4 = 3.1 10.800 28 = 44.000 11

201 Brooke Sharpe Wickers M4-Wickers A Mod 4 12.350 4 2.5 10.900 8 1.9 8.850 29 = 3.4 11.550 8 43.650 12 =

180 Genevieve Singleton Gillingham Mod 4 11.750 21 = 2.5 10.500 15 = 2.4 10.300 10 2.9 11.100 20 43.650 12 =

184 Hannah Keating Gymco Mod 4 12.250 8 = 2.5 9.850 27 1.9 9.800 17 = 3.0 11.500 9 = 43.400 14 =

207 Lucy Skelton Weald M4-Weald A Mod 4 11.750 21 = 2.5 10.800 9 = 2.8 9.800 17 = 2.9 11.050 21 = 43.400 14 =

206 Madison Fitzgerald Weald M4-Weald A Mod 4 12.000 11 = 2.5 10.550 14 2.8 9.700 20 2.9 11.100 19 43.350 16

214 Madeleine Walker Stellar M4-Stellar B Mod 4 11.950 13 = 2.5 10.350 19 = 2.2 9.150 26 3.1 11.750 3 = 43.200 17

208 Phoenix Page Weald M4-Weald A Mod 4 11.150 40 2.5 10.400 18 2.8 10.550 9 2.9 11.050 21 = 43.150 18 =

178 Florence Payne 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4 12.550 1 = 2.6 10.350 19 = 2.4 9.100 27 = 3.0 11.150 17 = 43.150 18 =

190 Abigail Folwell L&D M4-L&D A Mod 4 11.350 35 = 2.6 10.050 25 = 2.8 10.200 12 3.1 11.400 13 43.000 20

176 Jayden Turpin 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4 11.450 30 = 2.5 9.850 28 2.4 10.250 11 3.0 11.150 17 = 42.700 21 =

177 Kya Lacey 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4 12.300 7 2.5 10.150 23 2.4 9.550 21 = 2.9 10.700 31 = 42.700 21 =

192 Abbie Clark Kent College Mod 4 11.850 16 = 2.6 10.150 24 2.9 9.400 25 2.8 10.950 25 42.350 23

217 Alicja Wizen Chichester Mod 4 11.800 19 = 2.6 10.600 12 = 2.8 8.100 35 3.3 11.750 3 = 42.250 24

194 Takara Clutterbuck Velocity Mod 4 11.350 35 = 2.5 10.650 11 2.3 8.850 29 = 3.0 11.000 23 = 41.850 25

183 Athena Wadey Southbourne Mod 4 11.950 13 = 2.5 10.500 15 = 2.4 9.550 21 = 2.9 9.500 39 41.500 26

203 Niamh Gard Dover M4-Dover A Mod 4 11.450 30 = 2.5 9.500 31 2.4 10.100 14 2.8 10.100 37 41.150 27 =

175 Bethany Newman 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4 11.850 16 = 2.6 8.550 39 2.3 9.850 16 2.9 10.900 26 41.150 27 =

204 Lottie Gooding Dover M4-Dover A Mod 4 11.600 25 = 2.5 10.350 22 2.4 8.550 33 2.2 10.400 35 40.900 29

186 Sophie Cooke K.G.A M4-K.G.A A Mod 4 11.600 25 = 2.5 10.050 25 = 2.4 9.950 15 1.8 9.200 41 40.800 30
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Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars Beam Floor

193 Darcey Jefferies Kent College Mod 4 11.350 35 = 2.5 9.700 30 1.8 9.100 27 = 2.8 10.600 33 40.750 31

213 Marta Bobrowicz Stellar M4-Stellar A Mod 4 11.850 16 = 2.5 9.400 34 2.4 8.600 32 2.8 10.850 27 40.700 32

195 Mollie Mann Weybourne M4-Weybourne A Mod 4 11.250 38 2.5 9.750 29 2.9 8.750 31 3.1 10.700 31 = 40.450 33

205 Eva Greenhalgh Dover M4-Dover A Mod 4 11.500 28 = 2.4 8.450 40 2.4 10.100 13 2.2 10.300 36 40.350 34

197 Lila Blair Weybourne M4-Weybourne A Mod 4 11.450 30 = 2.5 9.400 32 = 1.9 7.600 39 3.1 11.200 15 = 39.650 35

216 Lily Clive Chichester Mod 4 11.650 23 = 2.6 9.150 36 2.3 6.450 40 3.3 11.750 2 39.000 36 =

212 Jennifer Perricos Stellar M4-Stellar A Mod 4 11.400 33 = 2.5 9.300 35 2.3 7.800 37 2.8 10.500 34 39.000 36 =

211 Isabelle Boow Stellar M4-Stellar B Mod 4 10.800 42 2.6 7.200 42 2.8 8.500 34 3.1 10.800 28 = 37.300 38

215 Anna Graham Stellar M4-Stellar B Mod 4 11.600 25 = 2.6 9.400 32 = 1.7 5.400 42 2.8 10.750 30 37.150 39

209 Grace Sladen Stellar M4-Stellar A Mod 4 11.100 41 2.6 9.000 37 2.4 7.850 36 2.3 8.800 42 36.750 40

187 Erin Bowman K.G.A M4-K.G.A A Mod 4 11.200 39 2.5 8.400 41 2.4 7.600 38 2.9 9.300 40 36.500 41

185 Imogen Barber K.G.A M4-K.G.A A Mod 4 11.500 28 = 2.5 8.750 38 1.9 5.750 41 3.2 9.700 38 35.700 42
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Mod 5-07

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

49 Maddison Macey Gillingham M5-Gillingham A Mod 5-07 12.100 2 2.5 10.150 6 2.9 9.250 5 2.9 11.500 4 43.000 1

31 Lexie Collins Gymco Mod 5-07 10.150 8 3.1 11.200 1 2.8 11.200 1 2.9 10.400 7 42.950 2

4 Josie Cooper CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5-07 10.700 5 2.5 9.750 8 2.9 10.400 2 2.8 11.850 1 42.700 3

10 Brooke Sullivan Chichester M5-Chichester A Mod 5-07 10.500 6 3.1 10.200 5 2.3 9.400 4 2.8 11.700 2 = 41.800 4

6 Georgia Hall CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5-07 10.450 7 2.5 10.500 3 2.3 8.800 6 2.8 11.700 2 = 41.450 5

16 Jemima Cynk Kent College M5-Kent College A Mod 5-07 12.350 1 2.6 10.700 2 2.3 7.550 8 2.8 10.450 6 41.050 6

47 Eva Eacott Gillingham M5-Gillingham A Mod 5-07 11.350 4 2.5 9.800 7 2.9 9.650 3 2.9 9.950 8 40.750 7

3 Tara Walker Bourne Mod 5-07 11.400 3 2.5 9.250 9 1.9 8.100 7 2.9 9.400 9 38.150 8

5 Ezri-May Brown CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5-07 8.600 9 2.5 10.300 4 2.3 6.950 9 2.8 11.200 5 37.050 9

Mod 5-08

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

35 Isla Evans Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5-08 12.450 1 2.5 11.000 2 2.9 11.100 1 2.8 11.700 3 46.250 1

8 Sienna Marodeen Chichester M5-Chichester A Mod 5-08 11.100 8 = 3.1 11.700 1 2.9 10.500 2 2.8 12.000 1 45.300 2

32 Ruby Hollands Gymco Mod 5-08 11.600 7 3.1 10.900 3 2.2 9.600 4 2.9 10.700 7 42.800 3

27 Mia Hilton Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5-08 11.650 6 2.5 9.050 8 2.9 9.950 3 2.8 11.750 2 42.400 4

7 Mia Waldock CGC M5-CGC A Mod 5-08 11.750 3 2.5 10.850 4 2.9 8.250 7 2.8 11.200 5 = 42.050 5

38 Lily Alford Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5-08 11.650 5 2.5 10.050 5 2.3 9.100 5 2.8 11.200 5 = 42.000 6

9 Olivia Steele Chichester M5-Chichester A Mod 5-08 11.800 2 2.5 9.400 6 = 2.9 8.800 6 2.8 11.450 4 41.450 7

40 Niamh Kavanagh K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5-08 11.700 4 2.5 9.400 6 = 2.3 7.900 8 2.8 10.500 8 39.500 8

41 Rose Durrand K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5-08 11.100 8 = 2.5 7.650 10 2.9 7.400 9 2.8 10.450 9 36.600 9 =

42 Jessica Hall K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5-08 10.300 10 2.6 8.850 9 2.9 7.050 10 2.8 10.400 10 36.600 9 =

Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 5-09

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

30 Anais Evison L&D Mod 5-09 10.550 10 2.9 11.150 1 2.2 11.050 1 2.8 11.950 1 44.700 1

34 Alisa Sturrock Weald Mod 5-09 11.450 7 2.5 11.050 2 2.8 10.800 2 2.8 11.200 3 44.500 2

15 Miranda Nolan Horsham Mod 5-09 11.950 2 = 2.8 10.750 4 2.9 9.500 7 2.8 11.900 2 44.100 3

39 Sophie Beane Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5-09 12.300 1 2.5 9.500 8 = 2.9 10.650 4 2.8 10.950 7 43.400 4

18 Elis Duviau Velocity M5-Velocity A Mod 5-09 11.300 9 3.1 10.650 6 2.9 10.750 3 2.7 10.650 9 43.350 5

11 Gabrielle Pearce Deal M5-Deal A Mod 5-09 11.650 5 2.5 10.850 3 2.4 9.850 6 2.9 10.550 10 = 42.900 6

21 Scarlet Quinton Weybourne M5-Weybourne A Mod 5-09 11.800 4 3.1 9.500 8 = 2.9 10.350 5 2.9 11.000 6 42.650 7

46 Honey-Safia Mead K.G.A M5-K.G.A A Mod 5-09 11.600 6 2.6 9.750 7 2.3 7.900 11 2.8 11.100 5 40.350 8

36 Annabel Joint Tolworth M5-Tolworth A Mod 5-09 11.950 2 = 2.5 8.450 11 1.8 8.450 10 2.8 11.150 4 40.000 9

43 Keira Russell K.G.A M5-K.G.A B Mod 5-09 11.400 8 2.6 8.950 10 2.9 8.500 9 2.8 10.550 10 = 39.400 10

23 Florence Fenton Weybourne M5-Weybourne A Mod 5-09 9.000 11 2.5 10.650 5 2.8 8.750 8 2.8 10.800 8 39.200 11

Mod 5-10

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

14 Bella Morris Horsham Mod 5-10 12.000 1 3.2 10.700 5 2.9 10.900 3 2.9 11.950 1 45.550 1 =

33 Anabelle Mcadie The Meapa Mod 5-10 11.400 4 3.1 11.750 1 2.8 10.850 4 2.8 11.550 3 = 45.550 1 =

12 Lucy Stafford Deal M5-Deal A Mod 5-10 10.700 13 2.8 11.300 2 2.8 11.100 2 2.8 11.150 8 44.250 3

24 Marlie Pelling Wickers Mod 5-10 10.950 10 = 2.8 10.800 4 2.9 10.750 5 2.7 11.100 9 = 43.600 4

13 Bella Crossland Deal M5-Deal A Mod 5-10 11.000 9 2.5 10.850 3 2.4 10.200 8 2.8 11.050 11 43.100 5

17 Caitlin Ross Kent College M5-Kent College A Mod 5-10 11.100 6 = 2.5 8.950 12 = 2.9 11.150 1 2.8 11.550 3 = 42.750 6

20 Madeleine Browne Velocity M5-Velocity A Mod 5-10 11.800 2 2.8 8.700 15 2.8 10.600 7 2.9 11.500 5 42.600 7

28 Lydia Taylor Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5-10 10.600 14 2.9 9.350 11 2.9 10.700 6 2.8 11.450 6 42.100 8

1 Beth Wilson 1066 Mod 5-10 10.950 10 = 3.2 9.800 7 3.0 9.750 9 2.7 11.100 9 = 41.600 9

19 Florence Currie Velocity M5-Velocity A Mod 5-10 11.650 3 2.8 9.600 9 2.9 8.400 13 3.0 10.700 14 40.350 10

2 Sophie Jaquet 1066 Mod 5-10 10.200 16 2.5 9.400 10 2.8 9.250 11 2.8 11.250 7 40.100 11

44 Hollie Rogers K.G.A M5-K.G.A A Mod 5-10 11.350 5 2.5 9.700 8 2.9 9.050 12 2.8 9.600 17 39.700 12

37 Tara Maxwell Tolworth Mod 5-10 11.050 8 2.5 8.250 17 1.8 9.300 10 2.8 10.850 13 39.450 13

29 Evelynn Woods Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5-10 10.950 10 = 2.5 8.350 16 2.3 7.700 15 2.8 10.900 12 37.900 14

26 Holly Bolman Stellar M5-Stellar A Mod 5-10 10.550 15 2.5 8.950 12 = 2.3 6.850 16 2.2 10.500 16 36.850 15

25 Matilda Cadby Wickers Mod 5-10 11.100 6 = 2.8 8.800 14 0.0 0.000 17 = 2.8 11.650 2 31.550 16

45 Lily Francis K.G.A M5-K.G.A A Mod 5-10 0.000 17 = 2.9 10.200 6 2.9 8.050 14 2.8 10.600 15 28.850 17
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 3-05+

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

65 Holly Hunt The Meapa M3-The Meapa A Mod 3-05+ 11.150 3 = 2.7 11.600 1 2.6 10.300 2 3.6 11.050 5 44.100 1

54 Charlotte Boniface Gillingham Mod 3-05+ 11.250 2 2.7 11.250 2 = 2.6 9.400 6 3.2 11.700 1 43.600 2

58 Teya-Ann Mills Greenhill M3-Greenhill A Mod 3-05+ 10.500 6 2.5 10.500 4 3.0 10.950 1 2.5 11.100 4 43.050 3

56 Emma Wildy Greenhill M3-Greenhill A Mod 3-05+ 11.150 3 = 2.6 10.050 5 1.8 10.100 3 3.1 11.250 3 42.550 4

53 Sienna Barham Dover Mod 3-05+ 11.250 1 2.7 11.250 2 = 1.9 9.500 4 = 3.0 10.300 8 42.300 5

50 Ruby Bowditch Chichester Mod 3-05+ 10.350 7 2.7 10.000 6 2.1 9.500 4 = 3.3 10.800 7 40.650 6

52 Isabelle Holcroft Chichester Mod 3-05+ 11.150 3 = 2.5 9.800 7 2.1 8.000 9 3.2 11.500 2 40.450 7

76 Sophie Raine Stellar M3-Stellar A Mod 3-05+ 10.150 8 2.5 9.600 8 2.1 8.350 7 3.2 10.900 6 39.000 8

77 Alice Roberts Stellar M3-Stellar A Mod 3-05+ 8.450 10 2.5 8.700 9 2.4 8.200 8 1.2 7.200 10 32.550 9

51 Amelia Cox Chichester Mod 3-05+ 9.950 9 1.4 6.750 10 1.6 7.000 10 1.3 8.000 9 31.700 10

Mod 3-06/07

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

67 Erin Seamark The Meapa M3-The Meapa A Mod 3-06/07 11.700 1 2.7 11.250 3 3.2 10.900 2 3.6 11.850 1 45.700 1

62 Grace Spindler Wickers Mod 3-06/07 11.450 2 2.7 11.600 1 3.0 10.850 3 3.2 11.050 4 44.950 2

57 Amy Boucher Greenhill M3-Greenhill A Mod 3-06/07 10.800 7 2.7 11.100 4 3.0 11.400 1 3.2 11.500 2 44.800 3

79 Imogen Hilditch Velocity Mod 3-06/07 11.400 3 2.7 11.000 6 = 3.3 10.650 4 3.3 11.200 3 44.250 4

68 Issabella Harman Uckfield Mod 3-06/07 11.100 6 2.7 11.300 2 2.3 9.550 7 2.4 10.200 5 42.150 5

73 Isabella Gasson Weybourne M3-Weybourne A Mod 3-06/07 11.350 4 2.5 10.500 8 3.0 10.300 5 2.5 9.750 6 41.900 6

55 Evie Sykes Gymco Mod 3-06/07 10.050 10 2.7 11.000 6 = 2.5 10.200 6 3.2 9.300 8 40.550 7

69 Ruslana Kompanets Weald M3-Weald A Mod 3-06/07 11.200 5 2.5 10.250 9 2.5 8.500 10 2.4 9.600 7 39.550 8

64 Hannah Cole 1066 Mod 3-06/07 10.250 9 2.5 11.050 5 2.4 9.300 8 1.3 8.150 10 38.750 9

75 Natalia Tennant Stellar M3-Stellar A Mod 3-06/07 10.700 8 2.5 8.600 10 1.6 9.250 9 2.4 8.950 9 37.500 10
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 3-08

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

59 Rowan Waine L&D Mod 3-08 11.600 1 2.7 11.400 1 3.1 11.500 1 3.1 11.450 1 45.950 1

66 Sienna Swinden The Meapa M3-The Meapa A Mod 3-08 10.800 7 2.5 11.200 2 2.4 10.500 3 2.8 10.500 5 43.000 2

63 Isadora Lee Wickers Mod 3-08 10.950 4 2.5 11.000 3 3.0 9.800 4 3.1 11.100 2 42.850 3

70 Eve Platts-Mills Weald M3-Weald A Mod 3-08 10.900 5 = 2.5 10.350 6 2.9 10.850 2 2.5 10.300 6 42.400 4

72 Alesha Naidu Weybourne M3-Weybourne A Mod 3-08 11.400 2 2.7 10.250 7 2.1 8.700 7 3.1 10.200 7 40.550 5

60 Caitlin Goodram L&D Mod 3-08 11.150 3 2.7 10.950 4 2.7 7.600 8 3.1 10.700 3 40.400 6 =

74 Keira Taylor Weybourne M3-Weybourne A Mod 3-08 10.900 5 = 2.7 10.700 5 2.0 9.550 5 2.5 9.250 8 40.400 6 =

71 Issy Mouser Weald M3-Weald A Mod 3-08 9.050 8 2.6 9.100 8 2.3 9.350 6 3.0 10.600 4 38.100 8

Mod 7-11

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

98 Lola Boniface Greenhill M7-Greenhill A Mod 7-11 12.350 6 2.5 11.200 1 2.8 11.500 1 2.8 11.700 3 46.750 1

100 Cleo Auckland Greenhill M7-Greenhill A Mod 7-11 12.450 5 1.9 10.700 4 2.8 11.100 2 2.8 11.850 2 46.100 2

113 Chloe Gillingham Chichester M7-Chichester A Mod 7-11 12.150 7 = 1.9 10.550 6 2.8 11.050 3 2.8 11.950 1 45.700 3

99 Jessica Scallan Greenhill M7-Greenhill A Mod 7-11 12.600 3 1.9 10.850 2 2.8 10.800 5 2.8 11.200 4 45.450 4

94 Isla Shinebourne CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7-11 12.650 2 1.9 10.000 11 2.8 10.900 4 2.8 11.100 5 44.650 5

88 Jessica Batt CGC M7-CGC B Mod 7-11 12.150 7 = 1.9 10.400 7 = 2.8 10.500 7 2.8 11.000 7 = 44.050 6

112 Isabella Page Chichester Mod 7-11 11.550 12 1.9 10.600 5 2.8 10.600 6 2.8 10.900 9 43.650 7

111 Olivia Garfield Chichester M7-Chichester A Mod 7-11 12.550 4 1.9 10.400 7 = 2.8 9.750 11 2.8 10.850 10 43.550 8

104 Leyla Davis Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7-11 11.950 9 2.7 10.100 9 2.8 10.350 8 2.8 11.000 7 = 43.400 9

114 Adela Baran Chichester M7-Chichester A Mod 7-11 11.800 10 2.5 10.050 10 2.8 10.300 9 2.8 11.050 6 43.200 10

115 Neve Blanshard Chichester Mod 7-11 11.750 11 1.9 9.950 12 2.8 9.800 10 2.8 10.800 11 42.300 11

117 Ava Whyton Horsham Mod 7-11 12.800 1 1.9 10.800 3 2.2 7.900 12 2.8 9.000 12 40.500 12
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 7-12

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

101 Ruby Anderson Gymco Mod 7-12 12.300 10 2.6 10.500 7 2.7 11.100 1 2.8 11.300 3 45.200 1

105 Freya Hoppin Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7-12 12.750 1 2.5 10.600 6 2.7 10.600 8 2.8 11.200 4 45.150 2

92 Belle Penny CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7-12 12.450 5 1.9 10.900 1 = 2.3 10.150 10 2.8 11.600 1 45.100 3

96 Isabelle Smissen Deal Mod 7-12 12.550 4 1.9 10.450 8 2.8 10.950 2 2.8 11.050 7 = 45.000 4

102 Jessica Bayntun K.G.A Mod 7-12 12.650 2 2.6 10.750 4 = 2.8 10.450 9 2.8 10.950 11 44.800 5

97 Abigail Hopkin Dover Mod 7-12 12.150 11 = 1.9 10.900 1 = 2.8 10.600 6 = 2.8 11.100 5 = 44.750 6

95 Alison Mcaulay-Dawson Deal Mod 7-12 12.050 13 1.9 10.900 1 = 2.8 10.850 3 2.8 10.850 12 44.650 7

103 Kaycie Gardner K.G.A Mod 7-12 11.750 15 1.9 10.750 4 = 2.8 10.600 6 = 2.8 11.350 2 44.450 8

108 Kathleen Payne 1066 M7-1066 A Mod 7-12 12.600 3 2.0 10.400 9 2.8 10.700 4 2.3 10.650 14 44.350 9

110 Milli-Jayne Phillips 1066 M7-1066 A Mod 7-12 12.400 6 = 2.0 10.300 11 2.8 9.950 11 2.8 11.100 5 = 43.750 10

106 Amelie Rice Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7-12 11.950 14 2.5 9.600 14 2.7 10.650 5 2.8 11.050 7 = 43.250 11

89 Victoria Griffin CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7-12 12.350 8 = 1.9 10.150 12 2.8 9.450 14 2.8 11.000 9 = 42.950 12

90 Maya Philpot CGC M7-CGC A Mod 7-12 12.150 11 = 1.9 9.150 15 2.7 9.650 13 2.8 10.700 13 41.650 13

91 Holly Dunton CGC M7-CGC B Mod 7-12 11.600 16 = 1.9 9.050 17 2.8 8.450 17 2.8 11.000 9 = 40.100 14

109 Holly Smith 1066 M7-1066 A Mod 7-12 11.600 16 = 1.9 9.100 16 2.1 8.500 16 2.3 10.600 15 39.800 15

93 Ramashka Caplin CGC M7-CGC B Mod 7-12 12.400 6 = 1.9 10.050 13 2.7 9.400 15 2.6 7.050 16 38.900 16

107 Ella-Louise Viviers Weybourne M7-Weybourne A Mod 7-12 12.350 8 = 2.6 10.350 10 2.8 9.650 12 1.9 5.950 17 38.300 17

Mod 2-03+

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

139 Hermione Paul Greenhill M2-Greenhill A Mod 2-03+ 11.300 2 1.6 9.850 1 3.3 11.700 1 2.8 10.900 1 43.750 1

142 Emily Milner Gymco Mod 2-03+ 11.900 1 1.7 9.550 2 3.3 10.500 2 2.8 10.750 2 42.700 2

123 Charlotte Phillips Uckfield Mod 2-03+ 11.100 3 0.0 0.000 3 = 0.0 0.000 3 = 2.7 9.900 3 21.000 3
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 2-04/05

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

125 Freya Hunt The Meapa M2-The Meapa A Mod 2-04/05 11.550 4 = 1.6 9.550 4 2.8 10.800 1 3.4 11.350 2 43.250 1

140 Neve Ryan Greenhill M2-Greenhill A Mod 2-04/05 11.850 1 1.6 10.000 2 2.8 9.900 3 3.2 11.250 3 = 43.000 2

129 Sophie Brewer Stellar Mod 2-04/05 11.450 6 1.6 9.600 3 3.3 10.250 2 3.4 11.600 1 42.900 3

122 Tilly Ruane Uckfield Mod 2-04/05 11.400 7 2.8 11.400 1 1.6 8.300 8 2.7 10.700 7 41.800 4

141 Amber Lobban Greenhill M2-Greenhill A Mod 2-04/05 11.300 8 1.6 9.500 5 2.5 8.900 5 3.3 11.250 3 = 40.950 5

143 Rosie Heath Gymco Mod 2-04/05 11.650 2 = 1.6 9.450 6 2.7 9.200 4 2.7 10.450 8 40.750 6

124 Jemma Ridley The Meapa M2-The Meapa A Mod 2-04/05 11.150 9 1.6 9.050 7 2.7 8.350 7 2.7 10.900 5 39.450 7

131 Eden Rivers Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2-04/05 11.650 2 = 1.6 8.800 8 2.0 6.900 9 3.3 10.750 6 38.100 8

138 Laura Temple CGC Mod 2-04/05 11.550 4 = 1.7 6.050 9 1.7 8.550 6 2.5 10.200 9 36.350 9

Mod 2-06/07

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

126 Jessica Clarke The Meapa M2-The Meapa A Mod 2-06/07 11.650 1 1.6 9.550 3 3.3 11.450 1 3.5 12.000 1 44.650 1

136 Florence Wells Weald M2-Weald A Mod 2-06/07 11.600 2 1.6 9.700 2 2.9 10.900 2 3.2 11.600 3 = 43.800 2

135 Eve Deadman Weald M2-Weald A Mod 2-06/07 11.550 3 = 1.6 10.150 1 2.4 9.500 6 3.3 11.700 2 42.900 3

133 Kirsty Salmons Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2-06/07 11.350 7 1.6 8.800 5 2.5 10.000 3 2.7 10.650 6 40.800 4

137 Charlotte Ng Weald M2-Weald A Mod 2-06/07 11.150 8 1.6 8.650 7 2.4 9.800 5 2.5 10.750 5 40.350 5

132 Olivia Bassani Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2-06/07 11.450 5 1.6 9.150 4 2.0 9.250 7 2.5 9.750 9 39.600 6

134 Mia Andreou Weybourne M2-Weybourne A Mod 2-06/07 11.400 6 1.6 8.700 6 2.0 8.100 8 2.0 9.900 8 38.100 7

128 Ruby Ettridge Wickers Mod 2-06/07 11.550 3 = 1.6 8.500 8 3.0 7.500 9 2.7 10.250 7 37.800 8

130 Tulika Dafria L&D Mod 2-06/07 0.000 9 1.1 7.600 9 2.6 9.950 4 3.4 11.600 3 = 29.150 9
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 6-09

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

146 Lily Wylie Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6-09 12.200 3 2.5 9.600 4 2.9 11.300 1 2.9 11.300 2 44.400 1

145 Megan Lodge Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6-09 11.800 4 2.5 10.300 3 2.9 10.450 2 2.8 11.150 4 43.700 2

167 Megan Wood Gillingham Mod 6-09 12.300 1 2.5 10.400 2 2.8 9.300 3 2.8 11.550 1 43.550 3

158 Alissa Graff CGC Mod 6-09 12.250 2 2.6 10.700 1 2.3 9.200 4 2.8 11.050 5 43.200 4

160 Josie Holden Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6-09 11.250 6 2.6 9.350 5 2.2 7.700 5 2.8 10.700 6 39.000 5

164 Bonnie-May Monk Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6-09 11.650 5 2.6 9.000 6 1.6 4.800 6 2.8 11.200 3 36.650 6

Mod 6-10

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

144 Emily Jones Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6-10 12.000 5 = 2.5 10.100 7 2.9 11.400 1 2.8 11.300 1 44.800 1

147 Brooke Musty Greenhill M6-Greenhill A Mod 6-10 12.150 2 = 2.5 10.350 5 2.9 11.150 2 2.8 10.600 11 44.250 2

148 Holly Earl Horsham Mod 6-10 12.350 1 2.5 9.900 9 2.9 10.750 4 2.8 11.000 2 44.000 3

166 Emilia Allen Gillingham Mod 6-10 12.150 2 = 2.5 10.550 2 2.8 10.200 6 2.2 10.800 9 43.700 4

170 Eden Mooney Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6-10 11.350 14 2.5 10.250 6 2.9 10.750 3 2.9 10.900 4 = 43.250 5

168 Kaytie Tume Alderwood Mod 6-10 11.850 8 = 2.6 10.400 4 2.9 10.100 7 2.4 10.700 10 43.050 6

154 Mia Jennings Weybourne M6-Weybourne B Mod 6-10 11.950 7 2.5 9.100 12 2.8 10.500 5 2.8 10.950 3 42.500 7

174 Grace Mcmullan Velocity M6-Velocity B Mod 6-10 11.600 13 2.5 9.800 10 2.8 9.550 9 2.8 10.900 4 = 41.850 8

173 Poppy Engelbertink Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6-10 11.850 8 = 2.5 9.800 11 2.9 9.500 10 2.9 10.500 12 41.650 9

169 Jessica Khan Velocity M6-Velocity B Mod 6-10 11.650 12 2.5 10.500 3 2.9 8.800 11 2.9 10.450 14 41.400 10

172 Tillie Brown Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6-10 11.800 11 2.6 8.700 13 2.3 8.450 12 2.8 10.450 13 39.400 11

163 Neve Pepper Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6-10 11.250 15 2.5 7.650 16 2.8 9.650 8 2.8 10.400 15 38.950 12

151 Flora Maclenan Weybourne M6-Weybourne B Mod 6-10 12.000 5 = 2.6 8.000 14 2.2 7.900 14 2.8 10.800 6 = 38.700 13 =

159 Nell Boulle Stellar M6-Stellar B Mod 6-10 11.850 8 = 2.5 7.650 15 2.2 8.400 13 2.8 10.800 6 = 38.700 13 =

156 Amelie Mcelhill Weybourne M6-Weybourne B Mod 6-10 12.100 4 2.5 10.750 1 1.5 4.650 16 2.8 10.800 6 = 38.300 15

162 Georgia Graham Stellar M6-Stellar A Mod 6-10 11.200 16 2.6 10.000 8 2.2 6.050 15 2.8 9.800 16 37.050 16
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 6-11

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

155 Zara Naidu Weybourne M6-Weybourne A Mod 6-11 12.250 1 2.5 11.000 1 2.8 11.100 2 2.8 11.250 2 = 45.600 1

149 April Smith Kent College Mod 6-11 12.050 3 2.7 9.350 6 2.9 11.850 1 2.8 11.450 1 44.700 2

150 Nyla Roberts Kent College Mod 6-11 12.100 2 2.6 10.400 2 2.9 9.050 4 2.8 11.100 4 42.650 3

152 Eloise Henry Weybourne M6-Weybourne A Mod 6-11 11.950 4 2.5 10.050 3 2.2 9.350 3 2.8 11.250 2 = 42.600 4

218 Julie Land Velocity M6-Velocity A Mod 6-11 11.650 6 = 2.6 9.800 5 2.9 8.850 5 2.8 10.950 5 41.250 5

153 Purdy Marlow Weybourne M6-Weybourne A Mod 6-11 11.800 5 2.5 9.950 4 2.8 8.450 7 2.8 10.900 6 41.100 6

171 Erin Plunkett Velocity M6-Velocity B Mod 6-11 11.250 8 2.5 9.250 7 2.9 8.600 6 2.9 10.550 7 39.650 7

161 Lois Bradshaw Stellar M6-Stellar B Mod 6-11 11.650 6 = 2.6 8.450 9 2.8 7.600 8 2.8 9.450 8 37.150 8

165 Opal Bridgeman Stellar M6-Stellar B Mod 6-11 10.750 9 2.6 8.550 8 2.8 6.600 9 2.8 9.200 9 35.100 9

Mod 4-06

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

200 Elizabeth Shephard Wickers Mod 4-06 12.550 1 2.5 11.300 1 1.9 9.450 6 3.2 11.650 1 44.950 1

180 Genevieve Singleton Gillingham Mod 4-06 11.750 5 2.5 10.500 2 2.4 10.300 1 2.9 11.100 4 43.650 2

184 Hannah Keating Gymco Mod 4-06 12.250 3 2.5 9.850 5 1.9 9.800 4 3.0 11.500 2 43.400 3

177 Kya Lacey 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4-06 12.300 2 2.5 10.150 4 2.4 9.550 5 2.9 10.700 6 42.700 4 =

176 Jayden Turpin 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4-06 11.450 7 2.5 9.850 6 2.4 10.250 2 3.0 11.150 3 42.700 4 =

175 Bethany Newman 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4-06 11.850 4 2.6 8.550 8 2.3 9.850 3 2.9 10.900 5 41.150 6

204 Lottie Gooding Dover M4-Dover A Mod 4-06 11.600 6 2.5 10.350 3 2.4 8.550 7 2.2 10.400 8 40.900 7

212 Jennifer Perricos Stellar M4-Stellar A Mod 4-06 11.400 8 2.5 9.300 7 2.3 7.800 8 2.8 10.500 7 39.000 8
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 4-07

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

182 Alexia Velarde Rogers Greenhill Mod 4-07 12.000 4 2.5 11.000 3 2.9 11.800 1 3.3 11.500 4 = 46.300 1

179 Rhiannon Kennard Gillingham Mod 4-07 11.650 8 2.5 11.300 1 2.8 11.500 2 3.0 11.600 3 46.050 2

202 Alice Bowman Wickers Mod 4-07 12.250 3 2.5 11.150 2 2.4 10.800 3 3.3 11.600 2 45.800 3

191 Xanthia Master Uckfield Mod 4-07 12.300 2 2.5 10.800 4 2.3 9.750 4 3.3 11.500 4 = 44.350 4

214 Madeleine Walker Stellar M4-Stellar B Mod 4-07 11.950 5 2.5 10.350 5 = 2.2 9.150 6 3.1 11.750 1 43.200 5

178 Florence Payne 1066 M4-1066 A Mod 4-07 12.550 1 2.6 10.350 5 = 2.4 9.100 7 3.0 11.150 6 43.150 6

192 Abbie Clark Kent College Mod 4-07 11.850 6 = 2.6 10.150 7 2.9 9.400 5 2.8 10.950 7 42.350 7

213 Marta Bobrowicz Stellar M4-Stellar A Mod 4-07 11.850 6 = 2.5 9.400 8 2.4 8.600 8 2.8 10.850 8 40.700 8

209 Grace Sladen Stellar M4-Stellar A Mod 4-07 11.100 9 2.6 9.000 9 2.4 7.850 9 2.3 8.800 9 36.750 9

Mod 4-08

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

181 Keira Lewis-Taggart Greenhill Mod 4-08 11.800 4 = 2.5 10.500 5 = 2.9 11.050 1 3.2 11.500 3 44.850 1

196 Isobel Pugh Weybourne M4-Weybourne A Mod 4-08 11.950 2 = 2.5 10.350 7 2.9 10.750 2 2.8 11.000 6 = 44.050 2

207 Lucy Skelton Weald M4-Weald A Mod 4-08 11.750 6 2.5 10.800 1 2.8 9.800 4 2.9 11.050 5 43.400 3

206 Madison Fitzgerald Weald M4-Weald A Mod 4-08 12.000 1 2.5 10.550 4 2.8 9.700 5 2.9 11.100 4 43.350 4

217 Alicja Wizen Chichester Mod 4-08 11.800 4 = 2.6 10.600 3 2.8 8.100 11 3.3 11.750 2 42.250 5

194 Takara Clutterbuck Velocity Mod 4-08 11.350 10 = 2.5 10.650 2 2.3 8.850 8 3.0 11.000 6 = 41.850 6

183 Athena Wadey Southbourne Mod 4-08 11.950 2 = 2.5 10.500 5 = 2.4 9.550 6 2.9 9.500 13 41.500 7

203 Niamh Gard Dover M4-Dover A Mod 4-08 11.450 9 2.5 9.500 10 2.4 10.100 3 2.8 10.100 12 41.150 8

193 Darcey Jefferies Kent College Mod 4-08 11.350 10 = 2.5 9.700 9 1.8 9.100 7 2.8 10.600 11 40.750 9

195 Mollie Mann Weybourne M4-Weybourne A Mod 4-08 11.250 12 2.5 9.750 8 2.9 8.750 9 3.1 10.700 10 40.450 10

216 Lily Clive Chichester Mod 4-08 11.650 7 2.6 9.150 12 2.3 6.450 12 3.3 11.750 1 39.000 11

211 Isabelle Boow Stellar M4-Stellar B Mod 4-08 10.800 13 2.6 7.200 13 2.8 8.500 10 3.1 10.800 8 37.300 12

215 Anna Graham Stellar M4-Stellar B Mod 4-08 11.600 8 2.6 9.400 11 1.7 5.400 13 2.8 10.750 9 37.150 13
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Beam Floor

Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2019 SE Region Nov

Vault Bars

Mod 4-09

No Name Club Team Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

198 Emilia House Wickers M4-Wickers A Mod 4-09 12.300 3 2.5 11.450 1 2.9 11.450 1 3.2 11.200 5 = 46.400 1

189 Elizabeth Stansbury L&D M4-L&D A Mod 4-09 12.250 4 2.5 11.150 3 2.8 11.200 2 = 3.1 11.350 4 45.950 2

199 Isabelle Rush Wickers M4-Wickers A Mod 4-09 12.450 1 2.5 11.300 2 2.9 9.550 8 3.4 11.950 1 45.250 3

188 Nancy Hanson L&D M4-L&D A Mod 4-09 11.400 9 2.6 10.600 5 2.8 11.200 2 = 3.1 10.800 8 44.000 4

201 Brooke Sharpe Wickers M4-Wickers A Mod 4-09 12.350 2 2.5 10.900 4 1.9 8.850 9 3.4 11.550 2 43.650 5

208 Phoenix Page Weald M4-Weald A Mod 4-09 11.150 12 2.5 10.400 6 2.8 10.550 4 2.9 11.050 7 43.150 6

190 Abigail Folwell L&D M4-L&D A Mod 4-09 11.350 10 2.6 10.050 7 = 2.8 10.200 5 3.1 11.400 3 43.000 7

186 Sophie Cooke K.G.A M4-K.G.A A Mod 4-09 11.600 5 2.5 10.050 7 = 2.4 9.950 7 1.8 9.200 12 40.800 8

205 Eva Greenhalgh Dover M4-Dover A Mod 4-09 11.500 6 = 2.4 8.450 11 2.4 10.100 6 2.2 10.300 9 40.350 9

197 Lila Blair Weybourne M4-Weybourne A Mod 4-09 11.450 8 2.5 9.400 9 1.9 7.600 11 3.1 11.200 5 = 39.650 10

187 Erin Bowman K.G.A M4-K.G.A A Mod 4-09 11.200 11 2.5 8.400 12 2.4 7.600 10 2.9 9.300 11 36.500 11

185 Imogen Barber K.G.A M4-K.G.A A Mod 4-09 11.500 6 = 2.5 8.750 10 1.9 5.750 12 3.2 9.700 10 35.700 12
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 2019 SE Region Nov Results

Mod 5 11

Team VTB UB BB FX Total Posn

M5-Tolworth A 36.700 30.550 30.850 34.050 132.150 1 Isla Evans Annabel Joint Lily Alford Sophie Beane

M5-Deal A 33.350 33.000 31.150 32.750 130.250 2 Gabrielle Pearce Lucy Stafford Bella Crossland

M5-Chichester A 33.400 31.300 28.700 35.150 128.550 3 Sienna Marodeen Olivia Steele Brooke Sullivan

M5-CGC A 32.900 31.650 27.450 34.750 126.750 4 Josie Cooper Ezri-May Brown Georgia Hall Mia Waldock

M5-Velocity A 34.750 28.950 29.750 32.850 126.300 5 Elis Duviau Florence Currie Madeleine Browne

M5-Stellar A 33.200 27.350 28.350 34.100 123.000 6 Holly Bolman Mia Hilton Lydia Taylor Evelynn Woods

M5-K.G.A B 34.200 27.200 23.800 31.500 116.700 7 Niamh Kavanagh Rose Durrand Jessica Hall Keira Russell

M5-K.G.A A 22.950 29.650 25.000 31.300 108.900 8 Hollie Rogers Lily Francis Honey-Safia Mead

Mod 3 5

Team VTB UB BB FX Total Posn

M3-The Meapa A 33.650 34.050 31.700 33.400 132.800 1 Holly Hunt Sienna Swinden Erin Seamark

M3-Greenhill A 32.450 31.650 32.450 33.850 130.400 2 Emma Wildy Amy Boucher Teya-Ann Mills

M3-Weybourne A 33.650 31.450 28.550 29.200 122.850 3 Alesha Naidu Isabella Gasson Keira Taylor

M3-Weald A 31.150 29.700 28.700 30.500 120.050 4 Ruslana Kompanets Eve Platts-Mills Issy Mouser

M3-Stellar A 29.300 26.900 25.800 27.050 109.050 5 Natalia Tennant Sophie Raine Alice Roberts
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 2019 SE Region Nov Results

Mod 7 6

Team VTB UB BB FX Total Posn

M7-Greenhill A 37.400 32.750 33.400 34.750 138.300 1 Lola Boniface Jessica Scallan Cleo Auckland

M7-Weybourne A 37.050 31.050 31.600 33.250 132.950 2 Leyla Davis Freya Hoppin Amelie Rice Ella-Louise Viviers

M7-CGC A 37.450 31.050 30.700 33.700 132.900 3 Victoria Griffin Maya Philpot Belle Penny Isla Shinebourne

M7-Chichester A 36.500 31.000 31.100 33.850 132.450 4 Olivia Garfield Chloe Gillingham Adela Baran Natalia Klocek

M7-1066 A 36.600 29.800 29.150 32.350 127.900 5 Kathleen Payne Holly Smith Milli-Jayne Phillips

M7-CGC B 36.150 29.500 28.350 29.050 123.050 6 Jessica Batt Holly Dunton Ramashka Caplin

Mod 2 4

Team VTB UB BB FX Total Posn

M2-Greenhill A 34.450 29.350 30.500 33.400 127.700 1 Neve Ryan Amber Lobban

M2-The Meapa A 34.350 28.150 30.600 34.250 127.350 2 Jemma Ridley Freya Hunt Jessica Clarke

M2-Weald A 34.300 28.500 30.200 34.050 127.050 3 Eve Deadman Florence Wells Charlotte Ng

M2-Weybourne A 34.500 26.750 27.350 31.300 119.900 4 Eden Rivers Olivia Bassani Kirsty Salmons Mia Andreou

Mod 6 15

Team VT UB BB FX Total Posn

M6-Greenhill A 36.350 30.750 33.850 33.750 134.700 1 Emily Jones Megan Lodge Lily Wylie Brooke Musty

M6-Weybourne A 36.000 31.000 28.900 33.400 129.300 2 Eloise Henry Purdy Marlow Zara Naidu

M6-Velocity A 35.300 29.850 29.100 32.350 126.600 3 Eden Mooney Tillie Brown Poppy Engelbertink Julie Land

M6-Velocity B 34.500 29.550 26.950 31.900 122.900 4 Jessica Khan Erin Plunkett Grace Mcmullan

M6-Weybourne B 36.050 27.850 23.050 32.550 119.500 5 Flora Maclenan Mia Jennings Amelie Mcelhill

M6-Stellar A 34.150 28.350 23.400 32.300 118.200 6 Josie Holden Georgia Graham Neve Pepper Bonnie-May Monk

M6-Stellar B 34.250 24.650 22.600 29.450 110.950 7 Nell Boulle Lois Bradshaw Opal Bridgeman
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 2019 SE Region Nov Results

Mod 4 10

Team VT UB BB FX Total Posn

M4-Wickers A 37.100 33.650 29.850 34.700 135.300 1 Emilia House Isabelle Rush Brooke Sharpe

M4-L&D A 35.000 31.800 32.600 33.550 132.950 2 Nancy Hanson Elizabeth Stansbury Abigail Folwell

M4-Weald A 34.900 31.750 30.050 33.200 129.900 3 = Madison Fitzgerald Lucy Skelton Phoenix Page

M4-1066 A 36.700 30.350 29.650 33.200 129.900 3 = Bethany Newman Jayden Turpin Kya Lacey Florence Payne

M4-Weybourne A 34.650 29.500 27.100 32.900 124.150 5 Mollie Mann Isobel Pugh Lila Blair

M4-Dover A 34.550 28.300 28.750 30.800 122.400 6 Niamh Gard Lottie Gooding Eva Greenhalgh

M4-Stellar B 34.350 26.950 23.050 33.300 117.650 7 Isabelle Boow Madeleine Walker Anna Graham

M4-Stellar A 34.350 27.700 24.250 30.150 116.450 8 Grace Sladen Jennifer Perricos Marta Bobrowicz

M4-K.G.A A 34.300 27.200 23.300 28.200 113.000 9 Imogen Barber Sophie Cooke Erin Bowman
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